Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B4                                             Number: CD4066H-AX-LJ-D072EN
Address：Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province 1/ 17
CD4066H
Quad single-pole single-throw analog
switch
Product   Specification

 Temperature range:-40℃ to +125℃
 Packaging information: DIP14/SOP14/TSSOP14
Ordering Information:
Tube packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Tube
quantity
Boxed
tube
quantity
Boxed
quantity
Notes
CD4066HDA14.TB DIP14 CD4066H 25
PCS/tube
40
tube/box
1000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
19.0mm×6.4mm
Pin spacing:
2.54mm
CD4066HSA14.TB SOP14 CD4066H 50
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
10000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
8.7mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:
1.27mm
CD4066HTA14.TB TSSOP14 CD4066H 96
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
19200
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
5.0mm×4.4mm
Pin spacing:
0.65mm
Reel packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Reel
quantity
Boxed reel
quantity
Notes
CD4066HSA14.TR SOP14 CD4066H 4000
PCS/reel
8000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
8.7mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:
1.27mm
CD4066HTA14.TR TSSOP14 CD4066H 5000
PCS/reel
10000